2. DEFINITION OF COLOR OF SECURITY OF SECU	AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	Т	T BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE 1 2					OF PAGES 2	
1.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 1.5. Nucl				4. RE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PRO			DJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)	
DEV. of Contracts ##211: Stept Pursual 37. ###################################	6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other tha	an Item	16)	CODE	3100	`
S. C. S. A., ISIC SARSPORD COREN & ASSOCIATES 1608 SPRING HILL RD STE 400 VIENNA VA 221822241 ODE 071167910 PACHITYODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in liem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offices 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in liem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offices 12. Completing laters 8 and 15, and returning 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 14. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 15. Openheiring laters 8 and 15, and returning 15. COMPLET IN STEAM OF SOLICITATIONS 16. Openheiring laters 8 and 15, and returning 16. Openheiring laters 8 and 15, and returning 17. MODIFIES THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 18. SELLIT IN RECEITOR OF YOUR OFFERS. If by vidue to this amendment on the solicitation and this amendment and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF BUT AND ADDRESS OF THE SOLICITATION OF THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 18. CALCIDATION AND APPROPRIATION DATA if Required 18. CALCIDATION AND APPROPRIATION DATA if Required 18. AREA CONTRACTORION OF THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 18. AREA CONTRACTORION OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 18. AREA CONTRACTORION OF THE RECEIPT OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 18. AREA CONTRACTORION OF THE RECEIPT OF THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 18. AREA CONTRACTORION OF THE RECEIPT	Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M						
### AND CREATER STEEL RD STE 400 VIENNA VA 221822211 **TAMEDIAL RD STE 400 VIENNA VA 221822211 **TAMEDIAL RD STE 400 VIENNA VA 221822211 **TAMEDIAL RD STE 400 **TAMEDIAL RD STE						(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
VININA W 22 2282241 CODE 071167910 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for recipit of Offers The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for recipit of Offers The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for recipit of Offers The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for recipit of Offers The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for recipit of Offers The above numbered solicitation and amendment in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the offers submitted or (16) gas parated titles or the speciment of the set in the solicitation and amendment numbers. Talk DEF OF YOUR ACC. KNOWLEGOMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viture of this amendment you desire to change an offer singed systemities, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each tietigram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and manendment numbers. Talk of home and the specified of the provided each tietigram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and manendment and such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each tietigram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and submitted in the second of the contract of the opening hour and date specified. 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/CROBERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER ON. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. ON A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS SELECT PURSUANT TO LIGHT OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET ORTH IN ITEM APPLIES ON THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET ORTH IN ITEM APPLIES ON THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET ORTH IN ITEM APPLIES ON THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET ORTH IN ITEM APPLIES ON THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET ORTH IN ITEM APPLIES ON										
SECULT RESIDENCE SECULT RESIDENCE X SECURT RESIDENCE X S	1608 SPRING HILL RD STE 400									
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set form in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended. Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation are as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) by completing items 8 and 15, and returning	VIENNA VA 221822241						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended. Offers must advanced preceipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing tems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By advancedinging receipt of this capy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE AND DATE SPECIFIED MY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (in required) 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 10. A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS SUBJECT PURSUANT TO (gived) submitty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM TO. 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 14. THE ADOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES 15. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES 15. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES 15. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES 15. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES 15. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES 15. THE ABOVE NUMBER OF ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SHE THE DESCRIBE THE PROPRIES OF THE STANDARD THE CHANGES SHE THE DESCRIBE T	CODE			A BAI	NOMENTS OF SC					
Office must auknowledge recept of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning										
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. O A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedy automy). THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. IS THE ARDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) IS THE ARDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) IS THE ARDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) IS THE ARDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) IS THE ARDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) IS THE ARDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) IS THE ARDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) IS THE ARDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) IS THE ARDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS SUCH AS A SAME AND THE OF CONTRACTORDER IS ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (Type or print) IS A NAME AND THE OF CONTRACTORDER IS ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (Type or print) MODIFIES THE OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (Type or print) MODIFIES THE OF THE OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (Type or print) MODIFIES THE OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (THE OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (THE OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES.) IS A NAME AND THE OFFI THE OFFI THE OFFI THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES. (THE OFFI THE OFFI THE OFFI THE OFFI	(a) offe KN RE by	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m t date specified.	copies of the amendment ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Reference to this amendment you des	ent; (b e solid ECEIF sire to) By acknowledging redictation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOF Change an offer alread	ceipt nt num R TO y sub	of this amendment on eanbers. FAILURE OF YC THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change ma	ach cor OUR AC SPEC oy be m	oy of the ;- ĮFIED MAY ade	
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. (A) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 19A. a. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1330). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Provide Incremental Funding X	12. AC	Ob.	ligated Funds:\$7,500	.00					_	
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. IS THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 102(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Provide Incremental Funding E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$7,500.00 and (2) increase the contract ceiling. Contract NRC-10-07-399 is hereby modified as follows: SEE PAGE 2 OF THIS MODIFICATION . Except as provided herein, all lerms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15B CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 16C DATE SIGNED 18D LUNTED SHAPED A MERCED ALL PROPERTIES AND A MERCED AND A M										
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 102(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and surhority) Provide Incremental Funding E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	(X)									
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Provide Incremental Funding E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$7,500.00 and (2) increase the contract ceiling. Contract NRC-10-07-399 is hereby modified as follows: SEE PAGE 2 OF THIS MODIFICATION . Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY JURISH 104.										
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not. is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$7,500.00 and (2) increase the contract ceiling. Contract NRC-10-07-399 is hereby modified as follows: SEE PAGE 2 OF THIS MODIFICATION . Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY 16C. DATE SIGNED										
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$7,500.00 and (2) increase the contract ceiling. Contract NRC-10-07-399 is hereby modified as follows: SEE PAGE 2 OF THIS MODIFICATION . Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	Х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Provide Incremental Funding								
The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$7,500.00 and (2) increase the contract ceiling. Contract NRC-10-07-399 is hereby modified as follows: SEE PAGE 2 OF THIS MODIFICATION . Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not, 🗌 is	required to sign this docume	ent and	ı return	copie	s to the issuing office.			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	The cont	purpose of this modification is to cract ceiling.	(1) provide increment				nt of \$7,500.00 a	nd (2) increa	se the
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY		-	ed as follows.							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	,			,						
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY			,							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY										
Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY			ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	<u> </u>			·		<u> </u>	
BY Mosk gift	ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			Morie Gunter-Henderson						
	15B. C		15C. DATE SIGNED	1	Mone yo	4	fi-	1	6C. DATE SIGN	IED

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NRC-10-07-399 Modification No.024 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funds in the amount of \$7,500.00 for technical editing services through February 2010 and (2) increase the ceiling amount of the contract by \$7,500.00 from \$932,000.00 to \$939,500.00 Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Refer to Section B.2 entitled, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION – DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988)", paragraphs (a) and (b), first sentence are deleted in their entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

- "(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$939,500.00.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$939,500.00."

A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided as follows:

TOTAL FY07 OBLIGATIONS:	\$85,000.00
TOTAL FY08 OBLIGATIONS:	\$537,000.00
TOTAL FY09 OBLIGATIONS:	\$290,000.00
TOTAL FY10 OBLIGATIONS:	\$27,500.00

CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF OBLIGATIONS: \$939,500.00

This modification obligates FY10 funds in the amount of \$7,500.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.